CHAMPIONNAT VALAISAN PISTOLET INDIVIDUEL 2008
CLASSEMENT TIRB/50 M
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Nom
Venetz
Ritz
Besse
Antonioli
Formaz
Gay
Bumann
Venetz
Grand
Karlen
Ritz
Berclaz

Prénom
Willy
Franz
Pierre-Yves
Philippe
Joseph
Eric
Bernard
Charly
Philippe
Martin
Stéphanie
Raphaélle
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Points

581
569
566
563
559
550
534
531
527
494
443
410
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